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
1750 Highway 126, Dunes 
Village Shopping Center.
____________________

380 F ANIMALS

Chihuahua   AKC 12 wks 
male smooth coat, shots 
healthy bloodlines. $550. 
541-902-7622, 

__________________

Koi Fish- Clearance 50% 
off. High quality Tropical 
Fish & Corals. See to 
appreciate. Mark 541-
999-4892
____________________

400 F MISC. fOR 
SALE

Gas leaf blower model 
Bg55, stihl like new $96 
or best offer. Call 541-
902-9470.
____________________

Quadra Fire  contour 
pellet stove, 3-sections, 
6”-straight lengrth 
chimney pipe, 4”-6” 
adapter, wall thimble/
basket, + thermostat 
$750; Hickory  weight 
distribution hitch, sway 
control, head assembly 
10,000lb GTW, $250, 
541-268-6838

__________________

430 F STORAGE

101 MINI-STORAGE 
3340 Hwy 101 N. Call for 
sizes & prices. 997-8117 
101 mini-storage.com.
__________________

FLORENCE MINI 
STORAGE. 4099 Hwy 
101 N. 541-997-8557. Call 
for sizes & prices. Senior/
Military discounts. www.
florenceoregonstorage.
com.
____________________

440 F APTS fOR 
RENT/LEASE

Nice, Clean, Safe Apts.
Starting at $610, 

Includes: W, S, G, &
W/D in each unit.

541-997-4200
450 F HOUSES fOR 

RENT/LEASE
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• 1575 Studio Cottage.
Secluded, no pets. 

Includes all utilities. Dep:
$925

• 1775 3bd/1ba mobile
home. 3/4 ac/e,

/iIe/Iiew ,sto/age shed,
laund/y /oom, wood

stoIe. Dep: $775
COMMERCIAL

• 1250 La/ge Comme/cial
Vacant Lot. at Heceta
Beach Rd & Hwy 101.

Dep: $300.
• 1450 La/ge fu/nished
office space in Old Town.

Reception a/ea, bath-
/oom. off-st/eet pa/king.

Dep: $500
• 11,000 980sf comme/-

cial space. Off st/eet
pa/king. Hwy. 101

f/ontage, in-town. Lease
o/ 8/8. Dep: $1,100.

17th8&8Highway8101
997-8277

myflorencehome.vpweb.com

____________________

$1100/MO., Senior 
discount, 1st/last, 
+cleaning dep. $550, 
3bdrm., 2ba., outside 
storage, new appliances, 
NP, NS, 999-7489. 
____________________

$1150/mo.,  Available now! 
3brm., 2ba. Home south 
of Florence. Built in 2014. 
Washer/Dryer in home. 
View of lake. Security dep. 
$1350, 1- cat/small dog 
for an additional $1000 
deposit. Assurance Real 
Estate Services. 541-
265-2400. Equal Housing 
Opportunity.
__________________

560 F COMM. fOR 
RENT/LEASE

1100 sq. ft- lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.
____________________

Retail Space, 1300 Bay 
St. 541-997-7888
____________________

850 F VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

2008 SKYLINE 29’

Cascade Edition,
orig. owner, used

very little. Polar Pkg.,
lrg. slide-out. $15,400

541-991-0735
541-991-1123

850 F VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

2006 PIONEER 

TRAVEL TRAILER 25’

Excellent condition.
Fully self-contained. 

$8,500. Firm. 
541-902-0190

850 F VEHICLE/
BOAT PROMO

1990 SEA RAY BOW RIDER 18.6’

Mercruiser 4.3 L 197
HP in/out, Alpha One

wrive w/SS prop. Swim
step with folw wown

lawwer, hywraulic Trim
Tabs with inwicator.

Comes with matching
trailer. $4,200 obo

541-997-6797

541-997-3441
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Central Coast
Classifieds available on-line at: www.thesiuslawnews.com, under Special Sections

y to prep local agencies on emergency respLocal entities this month will be deciding
whether to join and financially contribute to
an intergovernmental agreement for region-
wide disaster/emergency response and edu-
cation efforts. 

The group, officially called the “West
Lane Emergency Operations” intergovern-
mental agreement, would be an actual public
entity and subject to public regulations if all

the agencies that could have a stake in it
approve membership. Agencies involved on a financial basis

include the Port of Siuslaw, the city of Dunes
City, the city of Florence, the ambulance dis-
trict, and Siuslaw Valley Fire and Rescue, as
well as the Confederated Tribal Police, a
branch of the Confederated Tribes of the
Coos, Lower Umpqua, and Siuslaw Indians
that handles disaster preparedness for the
tribes. Other entities that would be involved
on a non-budgetary basis but still participat-
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